Bourne at a Glance
Settled in 1627
Formerly a part of Sandwich
Incorporated in 1884

Population:
Winter - 2010 Town Census
Summer (Estimated)

Registered Voters
Precinct 1 - Bourne Veterans Memorial Community Center
Precinct 2 - Sagamore Beach Fire Station
Precinct 3 — Bourne Veterans Memorial Community Center
Precinct 4 — Bourne Middle School
Precinct 5 — St. John’s Church
Precinct 6 — St. John’s Church
Precinct 7 — Bourne Middle School

Approximate land acreage figures
Total acreage

Fresh Water Acreage

County owned

Federal owned acreage

Housing Authority

State owned

Town owned

Upper Cape Cod Regional Vocational-Technical
School District owned

Water Districts

Balance privately owned

20,384
40,000

13,099
1,906
2,113
1,294
2,133
2,072
1,631
1,950

26,200
300

55
1,378
30
11,695
1,979

76
530

10,157



